
Pos. Nombre Licencia Club HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
   1 De La Iglesia R,Fernando 243970 GC54 6,6 7 28

   2 Vazquez Rio,Eduardo 194988 GC53 4,9 5 28

   3 Veiga Nuñez,Balbino 460129 GC17 8,8 10 27

   4 Campos Villarino,Alberto 088326 GC14 7,6 8 27

   5 Pavon Freire F,Jose Javier 188081 GC55 8,9 10 25

   6 Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis 221224 GC54 5,9 6 25

   7 Garcia Gonzalez,Jaime 462936 GC10 14,9 17 24

   8 Naya Boga,Eliseo 818986 GC20 10,5 12 24

   9 Santiso Pazo,Francisco 247849 GC54 10,1 11 24

  10 Villar Sanjurjo,Jose 501947 GC55 8,1 9 24

  11 Cernada Meizoso,Juan Ramon 821569 GC20 15,6 18 23

  12 Rodriguez B,Maria Jesus 406050 GC55 8,7 9 23

  13 Ramos Lista,Fernando Felipe 467571 GC03 12,1 14 22

  14 Louro Lopez,Luis 503501 GC54 12,2 14 22

  15 Arceiz Campos,Jose Luis 412438 GC04 16,7 19 21

  16 Iglesias Souto,Carlos 786333 GC17 10,6 12 21

  17 Estevez Vila,Evaristo Pedro 695202 GC05 11,1 12 21

  18 Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio 416751 GC11 11,3 13 20

  19 Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel 462055 GC06 16,1 19 19

  20 Lamas Otero,Juan 889825 GC20 16,3 19 19

  21 Araujo Fernandez,Manuel 380567 GC08 15,1 17 19

  22 Varela Garcia,Jose Carlos 513220 GC17 14,3 16 19

  23 Carril Rial,Julio 389064 GC03 11,6 13 19

  24 Perez Perez,Juan Carlos 184776 GC57 8,7 10 19

  25 Cendan Dopico,Vicente 805665 GC06 18,4 21 18

  26 Seoane Pereiro,Jesus 326383 GC54 13,9 16 18

  27 Pita Pita,Jose Manuel 419862 GC06 12,9 15 18

  28 Varela Bello,Jose Maria 363679 GC54 13,1 15 18

  29 Gil Villanueva,Carlos 514389 GC03 12,5 14 18

  30 Lopez Franco,Tomas 885801 GC00 10,4 12 18

  31 Perez Gonzalez,Ramiro 426876 GC07 13,6 16 17

  32 Vidal Iglesias,Lisardo 107187 GC07 13,3 15 17

  33 Macias Infante,Francisco 406052 GC55 11,9 13 17

  34 Villarino N,Jose Eduardo 405420 GC04 16,4 19 16

  35 Nogueira Conde,Maria Pilar 454267 GC17 14,4 16 16

  36 Castro Porto,Jose Francisco 168147 GC51 14,3 16 16

  37 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 280068 GC05 19,2 22 15

  38 Ramirez Nuñez,Fºjavier 513286 GC54 17,6 20 15
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Pos. Nombre Licencia Club HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
  39 Carcedo F,Juan Carlos 340510 GC05 16,6 19 15

  40 Taboada Lareo,Antonio 424335 GC08 15,2 17 15

  41 Rodriguez Martinez,Fermin 264142 GC03 13,5 15 15

  42 Cores Gonzalez,Salvador 748216 GC05 12,8 15 15

  43 Fernandez   Daporta,Benito 778145 GC05 10,8 12 15

  44 Couceiro Couceiro,Jose 692235 GC17 22,9 27 14

  45 Cruz Masip,Fernando 425482 GC57 21,9 26 14

  46 Lopez Blanco,Gonzalo Javier 446052 GC17 19,8 23 14

  47 del Rio Vidal,Antonia 914167 GC08 19,5 22 14

  48 Garcia Ochoa,Alicia 114562 GC07 18,6 21 12

  49 Castro Galante,Antonio 328081 GC03 15,8 18 12

  50 Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel 326418 GC57 12 14 12

  51 Vazquez Mata,Gabriel Angel 503234 GC54 26,5 31 11

  52 Naya Rodriguez,Teodoro 064274 GC17 16,9 20 11

  53 Sanchez Puente,Josefa 798136 GC00 24,9 28 10

  54 Martinez D,Victoria 439072 GC03 20,6 23 9

  55 Camba R,Manuel Alberto 454265 GC17 25,2 30 8

  56 Alvarez Garcia,David Jesus 513428 GC54 16,9 20 8

  57 Medin G,Miguel Angel 384542 GC54 15,9 18 8

  58 Cacabelos Fernandez,Irene 775311 GC05 27,8 31 7

  59 Gonzalez Arean,Luis 904425 GC55 23,7 28 7

  60 Miguens Alonso,Jose Ignacio 261957 GC08 17,2 20 7

  61 Paz Abelenda,Jose 915639 GC03 32 38 6

DQ Blanco Guerra,Manuel 405421 GC04 11 12 0

NR Estevez Oñate,Adolfo 262598 GC07 12,7 14 0



Pos Nombre Licencia Club HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado

   1 Garcia Gonzalez,Jaime 462936 GC10 14,9 17 40

   2 Cernada Meizoso,Juan Ramon 821569 GC20 15,6 18 39

   3 Arceiz Campos,Jose Luis 412438 GC04 16,7 19 39

   4 Cruz Masip,Fernando 425482 GC57 21,9 26 38

   5 Veiga Nuñez,Balbino 460129 GC17 8,8 10 37

   6 Cendan Dopico,Vicente 805665 GC06 18,4 21 37

   7 Couceiro Couceiro,Jose 692235 GC17 22,9 27 37

   8 Vazquez Mata,Gabriel Angel 503234 GC54 26,5 31 37

   9 Louro Lopez,Luis 503501 GC54 12,2 14 36

  10 Camba R,Manuel Alberto 454265 GC17 25,2 30 36

  11 Naya Boga,Eliseo 818986 GC20 10,5 12 35

  12 Araujo Fernandez,Manuel 380567 GC08 15,1 17 35

  13 Dopico Dopico,Jose Manuel 462055 GC06 16,1 19 35

  14 Lamas Otero,Juan 889825 GC20 16,3 19 35

  15 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 280068 GC05 19,2 22 35

  16 de La Iglesia R,Fernando 243970 GC54 6,6 7 34

  17 Campos Villarino,Alberto 088326 GC14 7,6 8 34

  18 Ramos Lista,Fernando Felipe 467571 GC03 12,1 14 34

  19 Seoane Pereiro,Jesus 326383 GC54 13,9 16 34

  20 Carcedo F,Juan Carlos 340510 GC05 16,6 19 34

  21 Vazquez Rio,Eduardo 194988 GC53 4,9 5 33

  22 Villar Sanjurjo,Jose 501947 GC55 8,1 9 33

  23 Santiso Pazo,Francisco 247849 GC54 10,1 11 33

  24 Ramirez Nuñez,Fºjavier 513286 GC54 17,6 20 33

  25 Sanchez Puente,Josefa 798136 GC00 24,9 28 33

  26 Rodriguez B,Maria Jesus 406050 GC55 8,7 9 32

  27 Pavon Freire F,Jose Javier 188081 GC55 8,9 10 32

  28 Estevez Vila,Evaristo Pedro 695202 GC05 11,1 12 32

  29 Varela Garcia,Jose Carlos 513220 GC17 14,3 16 32

  30 Villarino N,Jose Eduardo 405420 GC04 16,4 19 32

  31 Carril Rial,Julio 389064 GC03 11,6 13 31

  32 Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio 416751 GC11 11,3 13 31

  33 Gil Villanueva,Carlos 514389 GC03 12,5 14 31

  34 Pita Pita,Jose Manuel 419862 GC06 12,9 15 31

  35 Nogueira Conde,Maria Pilar 454267 GC17 14,4 16 31

  36 Castro Porto,Jose Francisco 168147 GC51 14,3 16 31

  37 del Rio Vidal,Antonia 914167 GC08 19,5 22 31
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Pos Nombre Licencia Club HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado

  38 Lopez Blanco,Gonzalo Javier 446052 GC17 19,8 23 31

  39 Iglesias Souto,Carlos 786333 GC17 10,6 12 30

  40 Rodriguez Martinez,Fermin 264142 GC03 13,5 15 30

  41 Vidal Iglesias,Lisardo 107187 GC07 13,3 15 30

  42 Varela Bello,Jose Maria 363679 GC54 13,1 15 30

  43 Perez Gonzalez,Ramiro 426876 GC07 13,6 16 30

  44 Cacabelos Fernandez,Irene 775311 GC05 27,8 31 30

  45 Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis 221224 GC54 5,9 6 29

  46 Lopez Franco,Tomas 885801 GC00 10,4 12 29

  47 Martinez D,Victoria 439072 GC03 20,6 23 29

  48 Perez Perez,Juan Carlos 184776 GC57 8,7 10 28

  49 Macias Infante,Francisco 406052 GC55 11,9 13 28

  50 Cores Gonzalez,Salvador 748216 GC05 12,8 15 28

  51 Garcia Ochoa,Alicia 114562 GC07 18,6 21 28

  52 Gonzalez Arean,Luis 904425 GC55 23,7 28 28

  53 Taboada Lareo,Antonio 424335 GC08 15,2 17 26

  54 Naya Rodriguez,Teodoro 064274 GC17 16,9 20 26

  55 Paz Abelenda,Jose 915639 GC03 32 38 26

  56 Fernandez   Daporta,Benito 778145 GC05 10,8 12 25

  57 Castro Galante,Antonio 328081 GC03 15,8 18 25

  58 Miguens Alonso,Jose Ignacio 261957 GC08 17,2 20 23

  59 Hernandez Gonzalez,Angel 326418 GC57 12 14 22

  60 Alvarez Garcia,David Jesus 513428 GC54 16,9 20 20

  61 Medin G,Miguel Angel 384542 GC54 15,9 18 19

DQ Blanco Guerra,Manuel 405421 GC04 11 12 0

NR Estevez Oñate,Adolfo 262598 GC07 12,7 14 0
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